

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1862-1863/2010

M.P. STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYANA CHOUDHARY

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1849/2010

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

C.A. Nos. 1850-1851/2010

C.A. No. 1852/2010

C.A. Nos. 1853-1854/2010

C.A. Nos. 1855-1856/2010

C.A. Nos. 1857-1858/2010

C.A. Nos. 1859-1860/2010

C.A. No. 1861/2010

Date : 02/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Sachin D., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. V.S. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow (03.12.2015) as first item on Board.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vinod Kumar

Date: 2015.12.02

17:43:05 IST

Reason:

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER